



\$~28

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ CS(OS) 3560/2014

RAKESH KUMAR SINGH

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Raaj Malhotra and Mr.
J.Karan Malhotra, Ms.
Ramya Tiwari and Mr.
Abhishek, Advs. along
with plaintiff in person

versus

GATI LTD

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Shankar Kumar Jha,
Adv. for
applicant/defendant
(through VC)

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)**

ORDER

17.09.2024

%

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on first half (pre-lunch
session) leave.

List on 07th, 08th and 09th October, 2024.

**PA to
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
SEPTEMBER 17, 2024/cd**

Click here to check corrigendum, if any